Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday

Yellow - 1500-1520

Practice started at 14:59:55

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(5) Sia Normann
1 2:22.801 +1:32.101 15:11:21.058
2 52.147 +1.447 15:12:13.205
3 52.361 +1.661 15:13:05.566
4 52.044 +1.344 15:13:57.610
5 52.104 +1.404 15:14:49.714
6 52.539 +1.839 15:15:42.253
7 52.691 +1.991 15:16:34.944
8 52.391 +1.691 15:17:27.335
9 51.497 +0.797 15:18:18.832
10 50.700 15:19:09.532
11 54.225 +3.525 15:20:03.757
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 57.165 +5.604 15:02:19.845
2 54.621 +3.060 15:03:14.466
3 53.968 +2.407 15:04:08434
4 53.891 +2.330 15:05:02.325
5 52.948 +1.387 15:05:55.273
6 53.214 +1.653 15:06:48.487
7 52.176 +0.615 15:07:40.663
8 57.918 +6.357 15:08:38.581
9 3:11.182 +2:19.621 15:11:49.763
10 53.330 +1.769 15:12:43.093
11 52.708 +1.147 15:13:35.801
12 59.896 +8.335 15:14:35.697
13 1:53.737 +1:02.176 15:16:29.434
14 59.745 +8.184 15:17:29.179
15 52.371 +0.810 15:18:21.550
16 51.561 15:19:13.111
17 56.470 +4.909 15:20:09.581
(7) Matthies Maller
1 58.564 +3.163 15:02:33.324
2 57.379 +1.978 15:03:30.703
3 58.100 +2.699 15:04:28.803
4 57.096 +1.695 15:05:25.899
5 56.973 +1.572 15:06:22.872
6 55.528 +0.127 15:07:18.400
7 55.739 +0.338 15:08:14.139
8 55.401 15:09:09.540
9 57.911 +2.510 15:10:07.451
10 3:11.201 +2:15.800 15:13:18.652
11 56.005 +0.604 15:14:14.657
12 55.473 +0.072 15:15:10.130
13 56.531 +1.130 15:16:06.661
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